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ДЛОП Junior
Varna, 6- - 8-8-2021

Event 34 Women, 400m Freestyle 13 - 17 years
08-Aug-21 - 10:45 Results
13-14 Years old 4:29.91 Vasiliki KADOGLU ASTER Sofia 01-Jul-17
15-17 Years old 4:15.57 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI ROME (ITA) 11-Jul-21
Women 4:11.71 Nina RANGELOVA London (GBR) 29-Jul-12

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Radina RADEVA 08 Asteri 4:37.55 618
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:42.52 35.35 250m: 2:53.41 35.31 350m: 4:03.63 35.12

100m: 1:07.17 34.63 200m: 2:18.10 35.58 300m: 3:28.51 35.10 400m: 4:37.55 33.92

2. Maria JIVKOVA 07 Cska 4:47.83 554
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:46.28 37.61 250m: 3:00.04 36.25 350m: 4:13.00 36.40

100m: 1:08.67 36.14 200m: 2:23.79 37.51 300m: 3:36.60 36.56 400m: 4:47.83 34.83

3. Elica KOSTADINOVA 08 Lokomotiv 4:51.50 533
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:45.89 37.61 250m: 3:01.55 37.91 350m: 4:16.68 37.00

100m: 1:08.28 35.92 200m: 2:23.64 37.75 300m: 3:39.68 38.13 400m: 4:51.50 34.82

4. Eva YANKOVA 07 Lokomotiv 4:52.59 527
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:48.29 37.93 250m: 3:04.58 38.28 350m: 4:18.82 36.84

100m: 1:10.36 37.17 200m: 2:26.30 38.01 300m: 3:41.98 37.40 400m: 4:52.59 33.77

5. Dariana MONEVA 07 Briz 4:54.31 518
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:48.04 37.56 250m: 3:03.80 37.92 350m: 4:19.01 37.14

100m: 1:10.48 36.68 200m: 2:25.88 37.84 300m: 3:41.87 38.07 400m: 4:54.31 35.30

6. Ana DELINESHEVA 08 Akulite 4:56.00 509
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:49.21 37.78 250m: 3:05.20 37.93 350m: 4:20.92 37.80

100m: 1:11.43 36.63 200m: 2:27.27 38.06 300m: 3:43.12 37.92 400m: 4:56.00 35.08

7. Elinor ILIEVA 08 Lokomotiv 4:56.07 509
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:50.05 38.16 250m: 3:06.66 38.10 350m: 4:21.38 37.26

100m: 1:11.89 37.79 200m: 2:28.56 38.51 300m: 3:44.12 37.46 400m: 4:56.07 34.69

8. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 08 Sprint Sofia 4:56.13 509
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:49.25 38.11 250m: 3:05.60 38.04 350m: 4:21.18 37.54

100m: 1:11.14 37.05 200m: 2:27.56 38.31 300m: 3:43.64 38.04 400m: 4:56.13 34.95

9. Selena VLAHOVA 07 Levent SC 4:56.17 508
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:48.04 37.69 250m: 3:04.07 38.14 350m: 4:20.39 37.99

100m: 1:10.35 36.22 200m: 2:25.93 37.89 300m: 3:42.40 38.33 400m: 4:56.17 35.78

10. Veronika TODOROVA 07 Akulite 4:56.40 507
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:48.08 37.08 250m: 3:03.57 37.94 350m: 4:19.39 37.60

100m: 1:11.00 36.55 200m: 2:25.63 37.55 300m: 3:41.79 38.22 400m: 4:56.40 37.01

11. Ianica KARLOVA 07 Mladost'91 4:56.98 504
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:48.44 37.72 250m: 3:04.95 38.20 350m: 4:21.46 38.21

100m: 1:10.72 37.21 200m: 2:26.75 38.31 300m: 3:43.25 38.30 400m: 4:56.98 35.52

12. Anna KIRKOVA 08 Lokomotiv 5:04.99 466
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:52.55 38.97 250m: 3:10.41 38.48 350m: 4:27.84 38.27

100m: 1:13.58 38.93 200m: 2:31.93 39.38 300m: 3:49.57 39.16 400m: 5:04.99 37.15

13. Marina POPTOMOVA 08 Akulite 5:12.49 433
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:53.21 250m: 3:13.45 350m: 4:34.14

100m: 200m: 3:54.11 2:00.90 300m: 400m: 5:12.49 38.35

14. Ralitza ILIEVA 08 Sprint 5:13.16 430
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:52.82 40.37 250m: 3:13.87 41.05 350m: 4:34.17 40.44

100m: 1:12.45 38.46 200m: 2:32.82 40.00 300m: 3:53.73 39.86 400m: 5:13.16 38.99
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Varna, 6- - 8-8-2021

Event 34, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

15. Alexandrina GOSHEVA 08 Pirin 5:14.20 426
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:53.13 40.53 250m: 3:14.12 40.42 350m: 4:35.29 40.08

100m: 1:12.60 38.46 200m: 2:33.70 40.57 300m: 3:55.21 41.09 400m: 5:14.20 38.91

16. Diana TODOROVA 07 Psk Cherno More 5:14.45 425
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:53.94 40.23 250m: 3:14.10 39.57 350m: 4:35.47 40.21

100m: 1:13.71 39.04 200m: 2:34.53 40.59 300m: 3:55.26 41.16 400m: 5:14.45 38.98

17. Asiana KOSTOVA 07 Levski 5:15.11 422
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:54.73 40.94 250m: 3:17.07 41.81 350m: 4:37.31 39.82

100m: 1:13.79 39.01 200m: 2:35.26 40.53 300m: 3:57.49 40.42 400m: 5:15.11 37.80

18. Teodora MARINOVA 07 Shampion3 5:16.00 418
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:52.80 41.02 250m: 3:14.49 41.19 350m: 4:37.08 41.80

100m: 1:11.78 38.23 200m: 2:33.30 40.50 300m: 3:55.28 40.79 400m: 5:16.00 38.92

19. Iva SENDOVA 08 Mladost'91 5:16.56 416
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:54.34 40.74 250m: 3:16.67 41.45 350m: 4:38.24 40.91

100m: 1:13.60 38.88 200m: 2:35.22 40.88 300m: 3:57.33 40.66 400m: 5:16.56 38.32

20. Dara BARAKOVA 07 Damini Lv 5:17.35 413
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:55.11 40.54 250m: 3:16.22 40.95 350m: 4:38.82 41.39

100m: 1:14.57 39.06 200m: 2:35.27 40.16 300m: 3:57.43 41.21 400m: 5:17.35 38.53

21. Galena VASILEVA 07 Tsarevets 5:19.83 404
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:54.58 40.54 250m: 3:17.35 41.29 350m: 4:40.15 41.12

100m: 1:14.04 39.51 200m: 2:36.06 41.48 300m: 3:59.03 41.68 400m: 5:19.83 39.68

22. Izabela STOYNOVA 08 Etar2 5:20.61 401
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:58.55 42.40 250m: 3:22.29 42.37 350m:

100m: 1:16.15 40.44 200m: 2:39.92 41.37 300m: 4:03.68 41.39 400m: 5:20.61

23. Nevena ALEKSANDROVA 08 Psk Cherno More 5:21.36 398
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:58.27 41.80 250m: 3:21.56 41.90 350m: 4:43.36 40.35

100m: 1:16.47 40.63 200m: 2:39.66 41.39 300m: 4:03.01 41.45 400m: 5:21.36 38.00

24. Lora YONOVA 08 Akulite 5:23.47 390
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 1:59.69 41.97 250m: 3:23.44 41.56 350m: 4:45.50

100m: 1:17.72 40.72 200m: 2:41.88 42.19 300m: 5:23.47 2:00.03 400m: 5:23.47 37.97

25. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 07 Briz 5:26.17 381
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 2:01.05 42.57 250m: 3:25.43 42.14 350m: 4:48.71 40.34

100m: 1:18.48 42.30 200m: 2:43.29 42.24 300m: 4:08.37 42.94 400m: 5:26.17 37.46

26. Dimana BUDINOVA 07 Cska 5:27.26 377
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:57.97 41.74 250m: 3:23.15 42.56 350m: 4:48.37 42.11

100m: 1:16.23 40.40 200m: 2:40.59 42.62 300m: 4:06.26 43.11 400m: 5:27.26 38.89

27. Kristina MITOVA 07 G.D.S 5:27.46 376
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 1:58.95 42.38 250m: 3:23.77 43.19 350m: 4:47.48 41.91

100m: 1:16.57 40.43 200m: 2:40.58 41.63 300m: 4:05.57 41.80 400m: 5:27.46 39.98

28. Viktoria YORDANOVA 08 Cska 5:29.18 370
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 2:01.25 42.32 250m: 3:26.01 42.67 350m: 4:50.33 42.47

100m: 1:18.93 41.79 200m: 2:43.34 42.09 300m: 4:07.86 41.85 400m: 5:29.18 38.85

29. Klimentina MIHOVA 08 Trayana 5:29.85 368
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:57.70 42.73 250m: 3:23.77 42.83 350m: 4:49.31 42.73

100m: 1:14.97 39.99 200m: 2:40.94 43.24 300m: 4:06.58 42.81 400m: 5:29.85 40.54

30. Zornica ARNAUDOVA 08 Vihren 5:31.58 362
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:02.32 42.00 250m: 3:27.73 42.79 350m: 4:52.93 42.51

100m: 1:20.32 42.10 200m: 2:44.94 42.62 300m: 4:10.42 42.69 400m: 5:31.58 38.65
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Rank YB Time Pts

31. Liliya KRINDOVA 08 Viking 2008 5:32.47 359
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 2:02.61 42.86 250m: 3:28.42 42.66 350m: 4:53.34 42.04

100m: 1:19.75 42.20 200m: 2:45.76 43.15 300m: 4:11.30 42.88 400m: 5:32.47 39.13

32. Monika SIDEROVA 07 Levent SC 5:32.85 358
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 2:03.84 250m: 3:29.80 43.24 350m: 4:54.21 41.98

100m: 200m: 2:46.56 42.72 300m: 4:12.23 42.43 400m: 5:32.85 38.64

33. Konstantina HALACHEVA 08 Vihren 5:33.32 357
50m: 38.02 38.02 150m: 2:02.64 43.09 250m: 3:29.00 43.41 350m: 4:54.43 42.41

100m: 1:19.55 41.53 200m: 2:45.59 42.95 300m: 4:12.02 43.02 400m: 5:33.32 38.89

34. Maria ANGELOVA 08 Nereya 5:37.05 345
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:59.40 44.37 250m: 3:26.33 42.59 350m: 4:55.68 43.95

100m: 1:15.03 41.35 200m: 2:43.74 44.34 300m: 4:11.73 45.40 400m: 5:37.05 41.37

35. Katerina TATARLIEVA 07 Invictus 5:39.83 336
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:03.88 250m: 3:31.83 44.26 350m: 4:59.19 43.10

100m: 200m: 2:47.57 43.69 300m: 4:16.09 44.26 400m: 5:39.83 40.64

36. Eleonora MARKOVA 08 Burgas 5:41.49 332
50m: 39.30 39.30 150m: 2:05.27 44.22 250m: 3:32.76 43.59 350m: 5:00.19 42.79

100m: 1:21.05 41.75 200m: 2:49.17 43.90 300m: 4:17.40 44.64 400m: 5:41.49 41.30

37. Miroslava SARAFOVA 08 Metropol 5:50.35 307
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:07.61 45.24 250m: 3:37.35 45.21 350m: 5:07.56 45.23

100m: 1:22.37 43.19 200m: 2:52.14 44.53 300m: 4:22.33 44.98 400m: 5:50.35 42.79

38. Antoniya MIHALEVA 08 Briz 5:51.46 304
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 2:03.32 45.56 250m: 3:36.02 46.89 350m: 5:11.97 47.78

100m: 1:17.76 41.67 200m: 2:49.13 45.81 300m: 4:24.19 48.17 400m: 5:51.46 39.49

39. Gabriela FIKOVSKA 08 Aquazard 5:51.69 303
50m: 37.88 37.88 150m: 2:07.90 250m: 3:41.10 350m: 5:11.94

100m: 2:54.36 2:16.48 200m: 4:26.73 2:18.83 300m: 400m: 5:51.69 39.75

40. Liliq STOEVA 08 Beroe 5:59.32 284
50m: 37.48 37.48 150m: 2:08.34 46.55 250m: 3:43.30 47.73 350m: 5:16.51 46.40

100m: 1:21.79 44.31 200m: 2:55.57 47.23 300m: 4:30.11 46.81 400m: 5:59.32 42.81

DNS Kalina DONEVA 08 Tsarevets
DNS Nikol VEZENKOVA 07 Pirin

15 - 17 years

1. Zhanet ANGELOVA 04 Akulite 4:25.08 709
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:36.98 33.44 250m: 2:44.39 33.51 350m: 3:51.90 33.62

100m: 1:03.54 33.00 200m: 2:10.88 33.90 300m: 3:18.28 33.89 400m: 4:25.08 33.18

2. Yoanna BOYADZHIEVA 06 Olimpia 4:29.88 672
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:39.23 34.47 250m: 2:47.90 34.34 350m: 3:56.44 34.40

100m: 1:04.76 33.82 200m: 2:13.56 34.33 300m: 3:22.04 34.14 400m: 4:29.88 33.44

3. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 06 G.D.S 4:33.56 645
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:40.65 34.39 250m: 2:49.57 34.43 350m: 3:59.30 34.91

100m: 1:06.26 34.03 200m: 2:15.14 34.49 300m: 3:24.39 34.82 400m: 4:33.56 34.26

4. Lilyana GEORGIEVA 05 Sprint 4:37.61 617
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:41.66 35.09 250m: 2:52.67 35.43 350m: 4:03.36 35.43

100m: 1:06.57 34.53 200m: 2:17.24 35.58 300m: 3:27.93 35.26 400m: 4:37.61 34.25

5. Vasilena GEORGIEVA 05 Pirin 4:38.98 608
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:41.74 35.40 250m: 2:53.66 36.17 350m: 4:06.29 36.50

100m: 1:06.34 34.97 200m: 2:17.49 35.75 300m: 3:29.79 36.13 400m: 4:38.98 32.69
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Event 34, Women, 400m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts

6. Alexandra VACHKOVA 06 Asteri 4:41.80 590
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:42.80 36.56 250m: 2:54.28 34.91 350m: 4:06.51 36.20

100m: 1:06.24 34.55 200m: 2:19.37 36.57 300m: 3:30.31 36.03 400m: 4:41.80 35.29

7. Maria VALCHEVA 05 Cska 4:42.07 589
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:41.02 35.43 250m: 2:52.85 36.24 350m: 4:06.52 37.75

100m: 1:05.59 34.01 200m: 2:16.61 35.59 300m: 3:28.77 35.92 400m: 4:42.07 35.55

8. Rosina TODOROVA 05 Psk Cherno More 4:42.44 586
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:41.93 35.81 250m: 2:53.52 36.21 350m: 4:06.90 36.81

100m: 1:06.12 34.72 200m: 2:17.31 35.38 300m: 3:30.09 36.57 400m: 4:42.44 35.54

9. Radostina KICHUKOVA 06 Lokomotiv 4:44.74 572
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:42.52 36.25 250m: 2:55.80 36.64 350m: 4:09.63 37.07

100m: 1:06.27 34.80 200m: 2:19.16 36.64 300m: 3:32.56 36.76 400m: 4:44.74 35.11

10. Teya NIKOLOVA 05 Psk Cherno More 4:46.03 564
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:43.53 36.47 250m: 2:56.85 36.79 350m: 4:10.74 36.99

100m: 1:07.06 35.33 200m: 2:20.06 36.53 300m: 3:33.75 36.90 400m: 4:46.03 35.29

11. Eva HRISTOVA 06 Asteri 4:46.21 563
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:42.95 36.19 250m: 2:56.20 37.04 350m: 4:11.54 37.70

100m: 1:06.76 34.52 200m: 2:19.16 36.21 300m: 3:33.84 37.64 400m: 4:46.21 34.67

12. Viktoria APOSTOLOVA 04 Trayana 4:46.33 563
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:42.51 36.26 250m: 2:56.29 37.03 350m: 4:10.30 37.11

100m: 1:06.25 34.54 200m: 2:19.26 36.75 300m: 3:33.19 36.90 400m: 4:46.33 36.03

13. Rositsa KARAIVANOVA 05 Levski 4:49.79 543
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:43.92 37.15 250m: 3:00.11 38.04 350m: 4:14.83 36.99

100m: 1:06.77 35.66 200m: 2:22.07 38.15 300m: 3:37.84 37.73 400m: 4:49.79 34.96

14. Bianka HRISTOVA 06 Akulite 4:50.12 541
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:45.36 36.82 250m: 3:00.30 37.48 350m: 4:15.10 37.31

100m: 1:08.54 36.01 200m: 2:22.82 37.46 300m: 3:37.79 37.49 400m: 4:50.12 35.02

15. Aleksandra YANAKIEVA 04 Sprint 4:50.35 540
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:45.58 36.52 250m: 2:59.75 37.33 350m: 4:14.41 37.41

100m: 1:09.06 35.49 200m: 2:22.42 36.84 300m: 3:37.00 37.25 400m: 4:50.35 35.94

16. Elena HRISTOVA 04 G.D.S 4:50.93 536
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 4:14.59 1:50.69 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:23.90 1:50.97 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:50.93

17. Emiliya BEREGOVAYA 06 Briz 4:51.25 535
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:46.45 37.74 250m: 3:01.13 37.46 350m: 4:16.07 37.66

100m: 1:08.71 36.05 200m: 2:23.67 37.22 300m: 3:38.41 37.28 400m: 4:51.25 35.18

18. Margarita MITEVA 04 Briz 4:53.27 524
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:49.01 37.52 250m: 3:03.65 36.82 350m: 4:17.73 36.43

100m: 1:11.49 37.33 200m: 2:26.83 37.82 300m: 3:41.30 37.65 400m: 4:53.27 35.54

19. Lukeria LOBANOVA 05 Asteri 4:55.46 512
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:46.62 37.96 250m: 3:03.36 37.88 350m: 4:20.56 38.37

100m: 1:08.66 36.39 200m: 2:25.48 38.86 300m: 3:42.19 38.83 400m: 4:55.46 34.90

20. Ivet STANKOVA 06 Metropol 4:55.80 510
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:48.35 37.45 250m: 3:04.64 37.83 350m: 4:19.78 37.15

100m: 1:10.90 36.58 200m: 2:26.81 38.46 300m: 3:42.63 37.99 400m: 4:55.80 36.02

21. Mirela MIREVA 06 Asteri 4:57.05 504
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:49.16 38.05 250m: 3:05.43 37.72 350m: 4:20.88 37.63

100m: 1:11.11 37.44 200m: 2:27.71 38.55 300m: 3:43.25 37.82 400m: 4:57.05 36.17
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Rank YB Time Pts

22. Alisiia KICHUKOVA 05 Mladost'91 4:59.33 492
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:49.04 38.02 250m: 3:05.69 38.65 350m: 4:23.26 38.67

100m: 1:11.02 37.24 200m: 2:27.04 38.00 300m: 3:44.59 38.90 400m: 4:59.33 36.07

23. Monika RADKOVA 06 Olimpia 4:59.43 492
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:47.30 37.88 250m: 3:04.33 38.94 350m: 4:22.55 39.21

100m: 1:09.42 36.27 200m: 2:25.39 38.09 300m: 3:43.34 39.01 400m: 4:59.43 36.88

24. Rumena TERZIEVA 04 Lokomotiv 5:00.65 486
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:49.04 38.07 250m: 3:05.83 38.72 350m: 4:23.37 39.08

100m: 1:10.97 36.85 200m: 2:27.11 38.07 300m: 3:44.29 38.46 400m: 5:00.65 37.28

25. Aleksandra GEORGIEVA 05 Briz 5:10.33 442
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.84 37.53 200m: 2:32.11 300m: 3:52.74 400m: 5:10.33

26. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 06 Psk Cherno More 5:11.65 436
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:54.32 40.21 250m: 3:14.18 40.19 350m: 4:33.75 39.66

100m: 1:14.11 38.54 200m: 2:33.99 39.67 300m: 3:54.09 39.91 400m: 5:11.65 37.90

27. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 06 Psk Cherno More 5:19.54 405
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:58.37 41.09 250m: 3:20.19 41.09 350m: 4:41.22 40.23

100m: 1:17.28 41.08 200m: 2:39.10 40.73 300m: 4:00.99 40.80 400m: 5:19.54 38.32

28. Simona PANAGONOVA 06 Cska 5:19.58 405
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:59.25 42.33 250m: 3:20.53 40.18 350m: 4:41.13 40.06

100m: 1:16.92 41.14 200m: 2:40.35 41.10 300m: 4:01.07 40.54 400m: 5:19.58 38.45


